Welcome to the 45th Annual

BLUEGRASS MUSIC AWARDS
& 36th MID-WEST CONVENTION

CAPITOL PLAZA HOTEL & CONVENTION CENTER, JEFFERSON CITY, MO

JANUARY 11-12, 2019

> S
‘Q‘;’_‘ MPHREY g%*ﬁAy
GBER A AMAN TﬂWERﬁgg%NG
A E (o)
PROGRAM AR ST
FRIDAY: SATURDAY:

2:00 PM Collins Brothers 12:30 PM Bluegrass Blondies
2:35 PM The Baker Family 1:00 PM Collins Brothers
3:10 PM That Dalton Gang 1:30 PM Lonesome Road
3:45 PM The Greg Blake Band 2:15PM Possum Trot
4:20 PM Bluegrass Blondies 2:45 PM The Farm Hands
4:55 PM Dinner Break 3:30 PM That Dalton Gang
6:00 PM Possum Trot 4:00 PM The Baker Family
6:35 PM Lori King And Junction 63 4:30 PM The Greg Blake Band
7:10 PM  That Dalton Gang 5:00 PM Lori King And Junction 63
7:45 PM Lonesome Road 5:30 PM Dinner Break
8:20 PM Casey And The Atta Boys
8:55 PM Bull Harman And Bull’s Eye
9:30 PM The Baker Family

SATURDAY NIGHT CONCERT AND AWARDS SCHEDULE

7:00 PM
7:25

7:35 PM
8:05

8:20 PM
8:50

9:10 PM
9:35 PM

OPENING PERFORMANCE: COLLINS BROTHERS
Promoter of the Year

Songwriter of the Year

Album of the Year

PERFORMANCE: CASEY AND THE ATTA BOYS
Bassfiddle Performer of the Year

Dobro Performer of the Year

Guitar Performer of the Year

Mandolin Performer of the Year

Banjo Performer of the Year

Fiddle Performer of the Year

PERFORMANCE: LONESOME ROAD
Female Vocalist of the Year

Male Vocalist of the Year

Bluegrass Gospel Group of the Year

Vocal Group of the Year

Instrumental Group of the Year

Bluegrass Band of the Year

Entertainer(s) in Bluegrass Music

PERFORMANCE: BULL HARMAN & BULL'S EYE
PERFORMANCE: THE FARM HANDS



